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Final Call – 8th September 2010 – NoAE Innovation Competition 2010

LIST I – International

A. Official Partners for the 2010 NoAE Innovation-Competition

Patron of the competition is the Federal Minister of Economics and Technology
of the Federal Republic of Germany, Mr. Rainer Bruederle

Canada - Strategic Cooperation Partner for the 2010 NoAE Innovation-Competition
Canada has been designated as the first country to become an official cooperation partner for the 2010 NoAE Innovation-Competition

Austria and Netherlands are Members of the Jury for the 2010 NoAE Innovation-Competition

AC Styria is representing
Austria in the Jury

HTAS is representing the
Netherlands in the Jury

The Final Meeting will be on September 8, 2010 in Germany:

Microsoft Germany Headquarters, Unterschleißheim – near Munich
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B. International Partners for the FINAL CALL 8th September

COUNTRY Organization/Company URL Name eMail

ARGENTINA PROPLANT www.proplant-
mvi.com

Harald
Scheder, CEO

Harald.scheder@proplant-
mvi.com

Automotive
Cluster
Styria

www.acsytria.at Karl Pansy, CEO
Wolfgang
Weber,
Marketing
Manager

Karl.pansy@acstyria.com
wolfgang.weber@acstyria.c
om

Automotive
Cluster
Oberösterreich

www.automobil-
cluster.at

Thomas Eder,
Cluster-Manager
AC

thomas.eder@clusterland.at

Automotive
Cluster
Vienna Region

www.acvr.at Peter Kuen,
Clustermanager

peter.kuen@acvr.at

FH Joanneum www.fh-
joanneum.at

FH-Prof. Dr.
techn. Emila
Bratschitsch

emilia.bratschitsch@fh-
joanneum.at

AUSTRIA

WKÖ
Wirtschafts-
kammer
Nieder-
österreich

http://wko.at/noe/i
ndustrie

Johannes
Schedlbauer,
CEO Industry

industrie.sparte@wknoe.at
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Das virtuelle
Fahrzeug
Forschungs-
gesellschaft
GmbH

www.v2c2.at Dr. Jost
Bernasch, CEO

Jost.Bernasch@v2c2.at

Gesundheits-
cluster Ober-
österreich

http://www.gesund
heits-cluster.at

Mag.Dr. Eva-
Maria
Gillesberger,
Cluster-Manager

eva.gillesberger@clusterlan
d.at

BRAZIL Centro
Internacional
de Inovação -
Sistema FIEP

http://www.fiepr.or
g.br

Filipe M.
Cassapo,
Manager
Winkings
Marcelo
Machado
C2i

filipe.cassapo@fiepr.org.br

wikings.machado@pr.senai.
br

Government of
Canada

www.kanada.de Cliff Singleton

Dr. Bruno
Wiest

Cliff.Singleton@internationa
l.gc.ca

bruno.wiest@international.g
c.ca

APMA www.apma.ca Steve Rodgers,
President

CATA www.cata.ca

CANADA

Networked
Vehicle

www.networkedveh
icle.org

Barry Gander,
CEO

BGander@NetworkedVehicl
e.org

info@networkedvehicle.org
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ABC Shanghai www.abc-
shanghai.com

Dr. Michael
Sikora, CEO

sikora@abc-shanghai.comCHINA

FrankfurtRhein
Main
International
GmbH

www.frm-
united.com

Mr. Bertram
Roth,
Director China

Ms. Zhixian, Xu

Bertram.roth@frm-
united.com

Xu.Zhixian@frm-united.com

Media-Partner AI China:
Automotive
advanced
technology

www.ai.vogel.com Mr. Libo Zhang zhanglibo@vogel.com.cn

HUNGARY Enterprise
Europe Network
ITD Hungary

www.enterpriseeur
ope.hu

www.itd.hu

Mónika Alíz
Mészáros,
Head of EEN ITD
Hungary

monika.meszaros@itd.hu

INDIA FrankfurtRhein
Main GmbH
International

www.frm-
united.com

Jeannette
Werner,
Director India

jeannette.werner@frm-
united.com
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Israel Export
Institute

www.export.gov.il Mr. Uri Pachter,
Director

urip@export.gov.il

Matimop –
Israeli Industry
Center

www.matimop.org.il Mrs. Ilana
Gross

liana@matimop.org.il

ISRAEL

Israel-Europe
R&D

www.iserd.org.il Ms. Noa Gur noa@iserd.org.il

ITALY Center of TT
University of
Modena -
Reggio Emuilia

Franceso
Baruffi

f.baruffi@democentersipe.it

MALYSIA Malaysian-
German
Chamber of
Commerce

www.malaysia.ahk.
de

www.ahkmalaysiab
log.de

Alexander
Stedtfeld,
Executive
Director

Alexander.Stedtfeld@malay
sia.ahk.de

MEXICO CeDIAM www.cem.itesm.m
x/cediam

Dr. Armando
Bravo

abravo@itesm.mx
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ATC www.atcentre.nl Harry Henssen,
CEO

info@atcentre.nlNETHERLAND

HTAS www.htas.nl Anton
Wolthuis, CEO

info@htas.nl

POLAND WINIARSKI
Poland
Germany
Consult

ROMANIA ARoTT
RO 4Europe,
partner
Enterprise
Europe Network
IPA sa CIFATT
Craiova, Romania

www.ipacv.ro Gabriel Vladut office@ipacv.ro

RUSSIA N.N.

SLOVENIA Automotive
Cluster of
Slovenia

www.acs-giz.si Dusan Busen,
CEO

dusan.busen@acs-giz.si
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SPAIN Valencia
Automotive
Cluster

www.avia.com.es Juan Luis
Esteve

avia@avia.com.es

Mircosoft
Turkey

www.microsoft.co
m

Mustafa Cagan,
Marketing
Manager

Mustafa.Cagan@microsoft.c
om

Automotive
Manufacturers
Assocation

www.osd.org.tr Prof. Ercan
Tezer,
Secretary
General

Tezer@osd.org.tr

Sabanci Uni www.sbanciuniv.ed
u

Mehmet Kirca,
Project
Coordinator

kirca@sabanciuniv.edu

Association of
Automotive
Parts and
Components

www.taysad.org.tr Özlem Gülsen,
Secretary
General

ogulusen@taysad.org.tr

TURKEKY

KONYA
CHAMBER OF
INDUSTRY

www.investkonya.o
rg.tr
www.een.kos.org.t
r

Seyfi SUNA ssuna@kso.org.tr
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UKRAINE Khadi www.khadi.kharko
v.ua

Matthias Zillich Matthias.zillich@cimonline.d
e
tgi@khadi.kharkov.ua

Clemson
University

www.clemson.edu Prof. Joachim
Taiber

jtaiber@clemson.edu

State South
Carolina

www.sccommerce.
com

Ian Forbes-
Jones, Managing
Dircetor

europe@Scommerce.com

USA

PROPLANT www.proplant-mvi-
group.com

Markus Schick,
Managing
Director

Markus.schick@proplant-
mvi.com


